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Position

Louisa Bennelt

Doug Fauikner

Reba Mohan

Nina Braxton

Helene Huber
Lorraine Deibter
Howard Eyre

Debra Peasley

Emily Johnson

Walter Johnson

Joan H. Eyre

Stacy Kent Wyckoff
Waller Wyckoff

John Gist

Susan Lockwood
Macia Wise:

Cynthia Blumenthal
Scolt R. Penniman
Laura Robeils

Sandy Snyder

Tom Penn

Ginny Allen

Kelsey Schwarzenbach
Cesar Wyckoff

Thuy Wyckoft
Pegene W. McPhaden
Barbara Schwarzenbach
Donna M. Swansen
Sam Swansen

Ellen V. White

Linda Gist

June Hallowell

Wailer Hallowell
Marion Martin

XX

William Steytler
Margarel Stytier

Carol Pye
Biil Pye
Marcia Pasc!
Adcle Saccarelli
Joanne Penn

Ginny Bergey

Ron Snyder
Theresa Snyder
Sean Douglas Snyder
Andrew Snyder

[.. Snyder

Lea Stabinski
Regina H. Peasley
Dick Ott

Scol Lucas

Alfred Hubbs

Maric Hubbs

Roger Leimbach
Conslance A. Lezenby
Frances Duthie
Karen Lee Russell

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

el James Russel!
Dick Willis

Betly Willis

Henry Beck

Russ Nicolaysen
Jason Machler
Barbara Machler
David Himmer

Ken Taylor

Julia Lucas

Rick Whiffen

Sleve Baumgarlner
Palricia Davis
Deborah F. Faulkner
Margaret Trueblood
Martin Trueblood
Carl Baran

Morris Evans
#lannah Baumgartner
Richard Himmer
Joan Faulkner

Mary Himmer
Gayman Giordano
Caralyn Moon

Julia Baron

Mickey Fdgerton
Evan Taylor

Roy Sherwoad

Erik Taylor

Amy Whilfen

Alex Walcroft

NMarie Walcroft
Martha Willis Wilcockson
Peter Wilcackson
Iark Beerley

Emiily Giordano
Dianne Giordano
Kyria Giordano
Maija Taylor

Jim Quinn

Malt Quinn

Millie Quinn

John Qulinn

Sarah Quinn

Lewis Walton

Pal Dawe

Joan M. Johnston
James Walcroft
Danielle Beauvais
Mary Margaret Bailey
Lloyd Bailey

Jacob Penniman
Zachary, Jessica, Pat Cleghomn
Rachel Wise
Caraline Beerley
Gail Whiffen

Megan Wise

Alex T. Penn

Justin Waleroft
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189
180
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
2i4

Cindar

Mike Penn

Mark Faulkner

Betsy Lo

Agron | owe

Heidi H. Lucas

Mary Zoller Whiffen
James Schwarzenbach
John Schwarzenbach
Tim Allen

Meredilh Baumgartner
Caroline Whitman
Kaity N Starke

Mary Ott

Connor Kincaid McAllister
JB Baker McAllister
Michelle Starke

Laura Taylor

Meghan Baker McAllister
Lmily Edgerton Krause
Susannah Lowe

Vicki Hain Poorman
Nathaniel Poorman
Cinda Edgerton

Joey Fdgerton Krause
Cynthia T. Evans
Pauline Rosa-Martir Schepperd
Reece Schepperd
Jeannie Hansberry
Leise Trueblcod

Heil Trueblood

Kelsey Trueblood
Kristin T rueblood
Allison Whitman

Belsy Whitman

Mike Bilinski

Ed Zimimerrman
Bernidette Zimrricrman
Verna Tweddale
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